Total Headcount of Faculty
Full-time
Part-time

Ethnicity - Full-time Faculty
White (Non-Hispanic)
African-American (Non-Hispanic)
Asian/Pacific Islander
Hispanic
Multiple Ethnicities
Unknown

Gender - Full-time Faculty
Male
Female

58
43

55

24
34

Fall 2015
% of Total

57%
43%

95%

2%

2%

2%

1%
59%

59
43

56

23
36

Fall 2016
% of Total

58%
42%

95%

2%

2%

2%

39%
61%

39

60

26
37

Fall 2017
% of Total

62%
38%

95%

2%

2%

2%

1%
59%

63
39

59
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Arkansas Tech University

Faculty Demographics
(Ozark Campus)
Fall 2018 Fall 2019
% of Total N % of Total

62% 56 59%
38% 39 41%
94% 52 93%
2% 1 2%
2% 1 2%
2% 1 2%
2% 1 2%
38% 21 38%
62% 35 63%

35

49

22
31

Fall 2020
% of Total

60%
40%

92%
2%
2%

2%
2%

42%
58%

52
27

50

23
29

Fall 2021
% of Total

66%
34%

96%

2%
2%

44%
56%

52
33

50

25
27

Fall 2022
% of Total

61%
39%

96%

2%
2%

48%
52%

34

52

25
28

Fall 2023

% of Total

61%
39%

98%

2%

47%
53%

50

48

24
26

Fall 2024
% of Total

100%

96%

2%
2%

48%
52%
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