Arkansas Tech University Faculty Demographics (Ozark Campus)

	Fall 2015		Fall 2016		Fall 2017		Fall 2018		Fall 2019		Fall 2020		Fall 2021		Fall 2022		Fall 2023		Fall 2024	
	Ν	% of Total																		
Total Headcount of Faculty																				
Full-time	58	57%	59	58%	63	62%	63	62%	56	59%	53	60%	52	66%	52	61%	53	61%	50	100%
Part-time	43	43%	43	42%	39	38%	39	38%	39	41%	35	40%	27	34%	33	39%	34	39%		
Ethnicity - Full-time Faculty																				
White (Non-Hispanic)	55	95%	56	95%	60	95%	59	94%	52	93%	49	92%	50	96%	50	96%	52	98%	48	96%
African-American (Non-Hispanic)	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%								
Asian/Pacific Islander	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%								
Hispanic							1	2%	1	2%									1	2%
Multiple Ethnicities	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%	1	2%
Unknown											1	2%	1	2%	1	2%				
Gender - Full-time Faculty																				
Male	24	41%	23	39%	26	41%	24	38%	21	38%	22	42%	23	44%	25	48%	25	47%	24	48%
Female	34	59%	36	61%	37	59%	39	62%	35	63%	31	58%	29	56%	27	52%	28	53%	26	52%